Tourism Services & At

SERVICES
Canada Post
Family Day Homes
RCMP (911)
Hospital
Integra Tire
Medicine Bottle Rexall
Family Practice Associates (Drs)
Mayerthorpe Dental Clinic
Beckhuson Chiropractic Clinic
Mayerthorpe Liquor Store
Corks and Caps Liquor Store
Fas Gas & JB Submarine
Esso Gas & Wash
UFA Petroleum Sales (Gas)
Mayerthorpe Mini Market
Crockett Auto Repair
Mayerthorpe Vet Clinic

FACILITIES
Curling Club
Diamond Centre
Exhibition Centre
Golf Course
Legion Community Hall
Parent Link Centre
Public Library
Seniors Drop-In Centre
Outdoor Aquatic Centre

MEALS

Star Kitchen Restaurant
Burger Baron

Lariat Restaurant
Legion Hall

Pizzanapoli

ractions

780-786-2122
780-786-2654
780-786-2291
780-786-2261
780-786-2003
780-786-2044
780-786-2412
780-786-2878
780-786-4127
780-786-2484
780-786-0101
780-786-2523
780-786-2102
780-786-2797
780-786-2525
780-786-2216
780-786-2000

780-786-2371
780-786-2664
780-684-3002
780-786-4737
780-786-2470
780-786-2416
780-786-2404
780-786-3161
780-684-3003

780-786-4870
780-786-2411
780-786-2177
780-786-2470
780-786-2373

ATTRACTIONS

Paddle River Dam

Mayerthorpe Golf & Country Club
Hog Wild Specialties

Fallen Four Memorial Park
Cowboy Trail Storyboard

EVENTS
Indoor Rodeo
4H Beef Show and Sale
Rangeton Music Festival
Agricultural Fair
Kinette Christmas Market
Christmas Light Up

780-785-3411
780-786-4737
780-786-4627
780-786-4990
50 Ave & 525t

May

1st Monday of June

2nd weekend in June

2nd weekend in August
3rd Saturday in November
1st Friday in December

ACCOMMODATIONS

Haven Inn

780-786-2231

Where Paths Cross Bale Bed & Breakfast780-786-4972

Campground at the Golf Course

780-786-4737

GIFTS & SOUVENIRS

780-786-4990
780-786-4050
780-786-2044
780-786-2535

Fallen Four Memorial Park
Stone Country

Rexall Drugstore

Petals Plus
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Mayerthorpe is located 129 km northwest of
Edmonton on Highway #43, the route to
Alaska and at the northern end of Highway
#22, the Cowboy Trail. Mayerthorpe’s
population is 1205. The local airstrip and
airport are located 3 km south of town.
Various recreation and cultural facilities are
located in the Mayerthorpe area: arena,
outdoor swimming pool, public library,
curling rink, outdoor skating rink, sports
grounds, golf course with grass greens,
Diamond Centre, Legion Hall, ball diamonds,
parks, toboggan hill, Senior’s Friendship
Center. Within easy access are several good
recreation areas, including the Paddle River
Dam, Lessard Lake, Rangeton Park, etc.
which offer excellent fishing, boating, water
skiing, swimming, sail boarding and sailing.
People have chosen Mayerthorpe as a place
to live because it is a friendly, quiet, & safe
rural community. You will enjoy the personal
touch offered by the many local businesses
and the friendliness displayed by the
numerous community organizations and
clubs.
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