Tourism Services & Attractions

SERVICES

Canada Post	780-786-2122
Family Day Homes	780-786-2654
RCMP (911)	780-786-2291
Hospital	780-786-2261
Integra Tire	780-786-2003
Medicine Bottle Rexall	780-786-2044
Family Practice Associates (Drs)	780-786-2412
Mayerthorpe Dental Clinic	780-786-2878
Beckhuson Chiropractic Clinic	780-786-4127
Mayerthorpe Liquor Store	780-786-2484
Corks and Caps Liquor Store	780-786-0101
Fas Gas & JB Submarine	780-786-2523
Esso Gas & Wash	780-786-2102
UFA Petroleum Sales (Gas)	780-786-2797
Mayerthorpe Mini Market	780-786-2525
Crockett Auto Repair	780-786-2216
Mayerthorpe Vet Clinic	780-786-2000

FACILITIES

(0.220	
Curling Club	780-786-2371
Diamond Centre	780-786-2664
Exhibition Centre	780-684-3002
Golf Course	780-786-4737
Legion Community Hall	780-786-2470
Parent Link Centre	780-786-2416
Public Library	780-786-2404
Seniors Drop-In Centre	780-786-3161
Outdoor Aquatic Centre	780-684-3003

MEALS

Star Kitchen Restaurant	780-786-4870
Burger Baron	780-786-2411
Lariat Restaurant	780-786-2177
Legion Hall	780-786-2470
Pizzanapoli	780-786-2373

ATTRACTIONS

Paddle River Dam	780-785-3411
Mayerthorpe Golf & Country Club	780-786-4737
Hog Wild Specialties	780-786-4627
Fallen Four Memorial Park	780-786-4990
Cowboy Trail Storyboard	50 Ave & 52St

EVENTS

Indoor Rodeo	May
4H Beef Show and Sale	1st Monday of June
Rangeton Music Festival	2nd weekend in June
Agricultural Fair	2nd weekend in August
Kinette Christmas Market	3rd Saturday in November
Christmas Light Up	1st Friday in December

ACCOMMODATIONS

Haven Inn	780-786-2231
Where Paths Cross Bale Bed & Breakfas	st780-786-4972
Campground at the Golf Course	780-786-4737

GIFTS & SOUVENIRS

780-786-4990
780-786-4050
780-786-2044
780-786-2535



Be Our Guest...



'The end of the Trail'

Mayerthorpe is located 129 km northwest of Edmonton on Highway #43, the route to Alaska and at the northern end of Highway #22, the Cowboy Trail. Mayerthorpe's population is 1205. The local airstrip and airport are located 3 km south of town.

Various recreation and cultural facilities are located in the Mayerthorpe area: arena, outdoor swimming pool, public library, curling rink, outdoor skating rink, sports grounds, golf course with grass greens, Diamond Centre, Legion Hall, ball diamonds, parks, toboggan hill, Senior's Friendship Center. Within easy access are several good recreation areas, including the Paddle River Dam, Lessard Lake, Rangeton Park, etc. which offer excellent fishing, boating, water skiing, swimming, sail boarding and sailing.

People have chosen Mayerthorpe as a place to live because it is a friendly, quiet, & safe rural community. You will enjoy the personal touch offered by the many local businesses and the friendliness displayed by the numerous community organizations and clubs.

